RISTORANTE

AL COLONBD dal 1784

STANZIANI SRL
SAN MARCO 4619

30124 VENEZIA
P.IVA 02676860277

(EL. O41,5220607

www.alcolombo.com

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE
di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IVA
TAVOLO 1

COPERTO 10,00%
T0TALE CONPLESSIVO

di cut W

Pagamento elettronico
Importo pagato

07-03-2024 21:57
DOCUMENTO N. 1304-0014

R7T 99MEX057040
DETTAGLIO FORME di PAGAMENTO
PAGAMENTO ELETTRONICO

NUMERQ CASSA 1

Prezzo(€)

40,00

4,0
3,04

40,00
40,00

40,00
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